
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-34 - JOE ROCHA -
11:36:01.834 1 1:43.723 82.258 44 92 19

11:37:41.596 2 1:39.762 85.524 46 92 19

11:39:20.753 3 1:39.157 86.045 47 92 19

11:41:03.918 4 1:43.165 82.702 46 90 19

L2-38 - HANRAN YUAN -
11:36:26.402 1 1:42.693 83.083 51 106 19

11:38:11.241 2 1:44.839 81.382 51 106 19

11:39:54.773 3 1:43.532 82.409 48 107 19

11:41:39.196 4 1:44.423 81.706 47 106 19

L2-37 - BEN AHERN -
11:35:55.503 1 1:44.468 81.671 71 100 19

11:37:39.748 2 1:44.245 81.846 70 101 19

11:39:23.942 3 1:44.194 81.886 61 100 19

11:41:08.135 4 1:44.193 81.886 64 102 19

L2-17 - IVAN RODRIQUEZ -
11:35:45.183 1 1:44.705 81.486 82 108 19

L2-25 - JOSHUA COVARRUBIAS -
11:36:42.427 1 1:53.886 74.917 32 74 19

11:38:29.947 2 1:47.520 79.353 53 85 19

11:40:15.128 3 1:45.181 81.117 23 83 19

11:42:00.530 4 1:45.402 80.947 47 84 19

L2-24 - LARRY PASQUALE -
11:35:56.845 1 1:48.651 78.527 75 100 19

11:37:42.901 2 1:46.056 80.448 74 99 19

11:39:30.572 3 1:47.671 79.241 71 99 19

11:41:15.839 4 1:45.267 81.051 77 100 19

L2-06 - BRYAN BURKE -
11:36:38.198 1 1:51.315 76.647 49 107 19

11:38:23.639 2 1:45.441 80.917 71 109 19

11:40:09.010 3 1:45.371 80.971 86 109 19

11:41:58.494 4 1:49.484 77.929 40 106 19

L2-26 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
11:36:43.157 1 1:56.828 73.030 50 81 19

11:38:30.507 2 1:47.350 79.478 46 82 19

11:40:17.167 3 1:46.660 79.992 46 71 19

11:42:05.441 4 1:48.274 78.800 47 82 19

L2-09 - JEFF SOLBERG -
11:36:28.818 1 1:48.839 78.391 78 113 19

11:38:16.424 2 1:47.606 79.289 82 115 19

11:40:03.814 3 1:47.390 79.449 80 115 19

11:41:51.391 4 1:47.577 79.311 60 112 19

L3-02 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
11:35:44.261 1 1:47.842 79.116 67 104 19

11:37:31.743 2 1:47.482 79.381 63 109 19

11:39:20.061 3 1:48.318 78.768 74 103 19

L3-50 - ERIC PUTTER -
11:36:23.687 1 1:54.821 74.307 19 75 19

11:38:16.274 2 1:52.587 75.781 29 78 19

11:40:08.632 3 1:52.358 75.936 11 81 19

11:41:58.401 4 1:49.769 77.727 19 83 19

L2-21 - ELMER ANDRADE -
11:36:18.415 1 1:51.126 76.778 74 110 19

11:38:09.154 2 1:50.739 77.046 57 106 19

11:39:59.998 3 1:50.844 76.973 63 109 19

11:41:52.253 4 1:52.255 76.006 66 110 19

L2-39 - ROLAND HOFFMASTER -
11:36:38.164 1 1:53.342 75.277 71 113 19

11:38:30.417 2 1:52.253 76.007 84 114 19

11:40:21.630 3 1:51.213 76.718 82 114 19



11:42:12.429 4 1:50.799 77.004 83 116 19

L2-12 - DEMOND WILSON -
11:38:53.586 1 1:54.290 74.652 60 102 19

11:40:45.538 2 1:51.952 76.211 67 99 19

L2-08 - WILLIAM KNIGHT -
11:36:22.747 1 1:52.729 75.686 34 87 19

11:38:16.131 2 1:53.384 75.249 47 96 19

11:40:08.655 3 1:52.524 75.824 30 88 19

11:42:01.023 4 1:52.368 75.929 53 90 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
11:36:22.537 1 1:56.213 73.417 90 117 19

11:38:16.061 2 1:53.524 75.156 76 115 19

11:40:08.540 3 1:52.479 75.854 80 116 19

L2-15 - KEVIN CHEN -
11:36:26.806 1 1:56.988 72.931 72 109 19

11:38:21.915 2 1:55.109 74.121 69 108 19

11:40:15.389 3 1:53.474 75.189 72 106 19

11:42:08.180 4 1:52.791 75.644 69 108 19

L2-11 - ROBERT CABRERA -
11:37:24.517 1 1:54.718 74.374 75 111 19

11:39:18.863 2 1:54.346 74.616 71 114 19

11:41:12.280 3 1:53.417 75.227 74 112 19

L2-07 - ION TOPA -
11:36:06.003 1 1:55.843 73.651 58 107 19

11:37:59.540 2 1:53.537 75.147 57 107 19

11:39:54.064 3 1:54.524 74.500 54 106 19

11:41:49.307 4 1:55.243 74.035 47 107 19

L2-13 - DAVID NAKASHIMA -
11:37:24.308 1 1:54.734 74.363 39 68 19

11:39:18.307 2 1:53.999 74.843 36 68 19

L2-28 - STEPHEN MARKS -
11:36:07.082 1 1:55.971 73.570 81 104 19

11:38:01.238 2 1:54.156 74.740 80 104 19

11:39:55.458 3 1:54.220 74.698 85 104 19

11:41:51.395 4 1:55.937 73.592 58 106 19

L2-04 - ERIC VIAMONTE -
11:36:51.489 1 1:59.463 71.420 78 108 19

11:38:47.523 2 1:56.034 73.530 76 107 19

11:40:42.397 3 1:54.874 74.273 76 104 19

L3-54 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
11:36:58.326 1 1:58.392 72.066 78 119 19

11:38:55.849 2 1:57.523 72.599 74 119 19

11:40:55.297 3 1:59.448 71.429 82 120 19

L2-16 - CARLOS CHAVEZ -
11:36:43.470 1 1:58.656 71.905 36 69 19

11:38:43.062 2 1:59.592 71.343 13 74 19

11:40:41.039 3 1:57.977 72.319 17 69 19

L2-35 - ALEXANDER MUSSER -
11:38:40.344 1 1:58.794 71.822 90 114 19

11:40:39.262 2 1:58.918 71.747 87 113 19
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